
26th Annual Mustang Gallop
Women's 4K     Seminole Valley Park - Cedar Rapids, IA     8/30/2019     Sunny, Wind NE 5-10mph & 73°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Iowa Central                   1    2    3    4    9   21   23   =  19   1:15:27.3    15:05.5    1:00.1
    2   Mount Mercy University         5    6    7    8   10   22   25   =  36   1:18:33.9    15:42.8    0:22.6
    3   Cornell College               12   13   15   16   17   18   19   =  73   1:20:54.2    16:10.8    0:18.0
    4   University of Iowa            14   20   27   28   29   33        = 118   1:26:27.2    17:17.4    2:17.7
    5   Clarke University             11   26   30   32   34   37        = 133   1:30:27.3    18:05.5    3:33.8
    6   Hawkeye Community College     24   31   35   36   38             = 164   1:38:18.9    19:39.8    5:42.6

 Incomplete Teams:  MMU Alum, Scott Community College, Unattached
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Eleonora Curtabbi            FR    Iowa Central                    14:46.3      5:57
      2       2   Florance Uwajeneza           SO    Iowa Central                    14:50.0      5:58
      3       3   Winrose Chesang              SO    Iowa Central                    14:55.6      6:00
      4       4   Rosalie Fish                 FR    Iowa Central                    15:09.1      6:06
      5       5   Andrea Ertz                  SR    Mount Mercy University          15:28.5      6:14
      6           Katie Hoffert                NA    MMU Alum                        15:35.2      6:16
      7       6   Vanessa Cortes               SR    Mount Mercy University          15:42.2      6:19
      8       7   Emily Erickson               SO    Mount Mercy University          15:45.9      6:21
      9       8   McKenna Johnson              JR    Mount Mercy University          15:46.3      6:21
     10       9   Lilia Alvarez                FR    Iowa Central                    15:46.4      6:21
     11      10   Kelsi Huhndorf               SO    Mount Mercy University          15:51.1      6:23
     12      11   Claire Ronnebaum             FR    Clarke University               16:01.9      6:27
     13      12   Caroline Riss                FR    Cornell College                 16:03.2      6:28
     14      13   Erin Hosto                   JR    Cornell College                 16:04.4      6:28
     15      14   Olivia Moore                 JR    University of Iowa              16:08.3      6:30
     16      15   Rebecca Luebke               FR    Cornell College                 16:10.2      6:30
     17      16   Morgan Barnard               SR    Cornell College                 16:15.3      6:32
     18      17   Marissa Czapla               SR    Cornell College                 16:21.2      6:35
     19      18   Billie Fogarty               FR    Cornell College                 16:26.9      6:37
     20      19   Lexi Ferenzi                 SR    Cornell College                 16:28.0      6:37
     21      20   Haley Losh                   FR    University of Iowa              16:29.8      6:38
     22           Olivia Wilson                FR    Cornell College                 16:30.3      6:38
     23      21   MacKenzie Gaherty            SO    Iowa Central                    16:33.3      6:40
     24      22   Hallie Kephart               FR    Mount Mercy University          16:38.5      6:42
     25      23   Janet Nyamboneka             SO    Iowa Central                    16:41.0      6:43
     26      24   Lacey Jackson                FR    Hawkeye Community College       16:53.0      6:48
     27      25   Sydney Woods                 FR    Mount Mercy University          16:58.6      6:50
     28           Mady Roth                    SR    Mount Mercy University          17:20.1      6:58
     29      26   Sydney Baule                 FR    Clarke University               17:26.9      7:01
     30           Jessica Ertz                 JR    Mount Mercy University          17:33.3      7:04
     31      27   Dana Lapinski                FR    University of Iowa              17:36.0      7:05
     32           Jazmine Reynolds             NA    MMU Alum                        17:41.8      7:07
     33      28   Anika Shmitt                 SO    University of Iowa              17:47.0      7:09
     34      29   Ally Shepherd                JR    University of Iowa              18:26.0      7:25
     35           Carley Beck                  FR    Mount Mercy University          18:28.6      7:26
     36      30   Lena Baumann                 FR    Clarke University               18:29.9      7:27
     37           Mady Farmer                  FR    Mount Mercy University          18:32.3      7:27
     38           Miranda Hall                 SO    Cornell College                 18:37.1      7:29
     39           Lexie Johnson                FR    Mount Mercy University          18:39.4      7:30
     40           Kate Carstensen              NA    Unattached                      18:40.9      7:31
     41           Kamryn Hogan                 SR    Cornell College                 18:41.8      7:31
     42           Emily Lucie                  SO    Cornell College                 18:43.1      7:32
     43      31   Miranda Oldenburger          FR    Hawkeye Community College       18:52.5      7:36
     44      32   Lauryn Pritchard             SO    Clarke University               18:53.1      7:36
     45           Bree Johnson                 FR    Iowa Central                    18:59.8      7:39
     46      33   Kayla Van Langen             FR    University of Iowa              19:13.2      7:44
     47           Allison Woods                SR    Mount Mercy University          19:15.5      7:45
     48           Emily Weis                   FR    Mount Mercy University          19:20.9      7:47
     49           Haley Kuchel                 FR    Iowa Central                    19:23.3      7:48
     50      34   Victoria Booth               FR    Clarke University               19:35.7      7:53
     51      35   Maddie Erhardt               FR    Hawkeye Community College       19:42.3      7:56
     52           Rylee McCrery                FR    Scott Community College         19:51.2      7:59
     53           Emily Tigges                 FR    Mount Mercy University          20:00.9      8:03
     54           Samantha Bohr                FR    Mount Mercy University          20:09.6      8:07
     55      36   Adeline McDermott            FR    Hawkeye Community College       20:15.6      8:09
     56      37   Ellie O'Neill                FR    Clarke University               20:33.5      8:16
     57           Ricar Mends                  SO    Scott Community College         20:53.9      8:24
     58      38   Bianca Malone                FR    Hawkeye Community College       22:35.5      9:05
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26th Annual Mustang Gallop
Women's 4K     Seminole Valley Park - Cedar Rapids, IA     8/30/2019     Sunny, Wind NE 5-10mph & 73°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Iowa Central                      Score =   19
    1    Eleonora Curtabbi, FR        14:46.3  5:57
    2    Florance Uwajeneza, SO       14:50.0  5:58
    3    Winrose Chesang, SO          14:55.6  6:00
    4    Rosalie Fish, FR             15:09.1  6:06
    9    Lilia Alvarez, FR            15:46.4  6:21
   21    MacKenzie Gaherty, SO        16:33.3  6:40
   23    Janet Nyamboneka, SO         16:41.0  6:43
         Bree Johnson, FR             18:59.8  7:39
         Haley Kuchel, FR             19:23.3  7:48

  2) Mount Mercy University            Score =   36
    5    Andrea Ertz, SR              15:28.5  6:14
    6    Vanessa Cortes, SR           15:42.2  6:19
    7    Emily Erickson, SO           15:45.9  6:21
    8    McKenna Johnson, JR          15:46.3  6:21
   10    Kelsi Huhndorf, SO           15:51.1  6:23
   22    Hallie Kephart, FR           16:38.5  6:42
   25    Sydney Woods, FR             16:58.6  6:50
         Mady Roth, SR                17:20.1  6:58
         Jessica Ertz, JR             17:33.3  7:04
         Carley Beck, FR              18:28.6  7:26
         Mady Farmer, FR              18:32.3  7:27
         Lexie Johnson, FR            18:39.4  7:30
         Allison Woods, SR            19:15.5  7:45
         Emily Weis, FR               19:20.9  7:47
         Emily Tigges, FR             20:00.9  8:03
         Samantha Bohr, FR            20:09.6  8:07

  3) Cornell College                   Score =   73
   12    Caroline Riss, FR            16:03.2  6:28
   13    Erin Hosto, JR               16:04.4  6:28
   15    Rebecca Luebke, FR           16:10.2  6:30
   16    Morgan Barnard, SR           16:15.3  6:32
   17    Marissa Czapla, SR           16:21.2  6:35
   18    Billie Fogarty, FR           16:26.9  6:37
   19    Lexi Ferenzi, SR             16:28.0  6:37
         Olivia Wilson, FR            16:30.3  6:38
         Miranda Hall, SO             18:37.1  7:29
         Kamryn Hogan, SR             18:41.8  7:31
         Emily Lucie, SO              18:43.1  7:32

  4) University of Iowa                Score =  118
   14    Olivia Moore, JR             16:08.3  6:30
   20    Haley Losh, FR               16:29.8  6:38
   27    Dana Lapinski, FR            17:36.0  7:05
   28    Anika Shmitt, SO             17:47.0  7:09
   29    Ally Shepherd, JR            18:26.0  7:25
   33    Kayla Van Langen, FR         19:13.2  7:44

  5) Clarke University                 Score =  133
   11    Claire Ronnebaum, FR         16:01.9  6:27
   26    Sydney Baule, FR             17:26.9  7:01
   30    Lena Baumann, FR             18:29.9  7:27
   32    Lauryn Pritchard, SO         18:53.1  7:36
   34    Victoria Booth, FR           19:35.7  7:53
   37    Ellie O'Neill, FR            20:33.5  8:16

  6) Hawkeye Community College         Score =  164
   24    Lacey Jackson, FR            16:53.0  6:48
   31    Miranda Oldenburger, FR      18:52.5  7:36
   35    Maddie Erhardt, FR           19:42.3  7:56
   36    Adeline McDermott, FR        20:15.6  8:09
   38    Bianca Malone, FR            22:35.5  9:05

 Incomplete Teams:

 MMU Alum
    6    Katie Hoffert, NA           15:35.2   6:16
   32    Jazmine Reynolds, NA        17:41.8   7:07

 Scott Community College
   52    Rylee McCrery, FR           19:51.2   7:59
   57    Ricar Mends, SO             20:53.9   8:24

 Unattached
   40    Kate Carstensen, NA         18:40.9   7:31
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